The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CCA AEROSPACE CLUB 2023-12-01 to 2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $199.13
2023-12-01 Amazon txn vgHrzAy -$79.72 $119.41
2023-12-03 Amazon txn d7HvAKr -$14.52 $104.89
2023-12-03 TEMU.COM txn brHOOWa -$2.13 $102.76
2023-12-05 HOMEDEPOT.COM txn evHz47k -$26.92 $75.84
2023-12-06  Donation from SHENG YUAN txn nEHBX0Q $200.00 $275.84
2023-12-11 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/4 TO 12/10 txn evHzz2q -$14.00 $261.84
2023-12-18  PAYPAL *SOCALSCIOLY txn zVHddVW -$360.00 -$98.16
2023-12-20 Donation from SHENG YUAN txn brHOOrvV $200.00 $101.84
2023-12-25 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/18 TO 12/24 txn WBHQ5]Z -$14.00 $87.84

WITHDRAWN: $511.29. DEPOSITED: $400.00. $87.84

CCA Aerospace Club is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from CCA Aerospace Club's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



